

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 8200 OF 2024

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

Milind Vithal Chikhale And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

**Union Of India, Thr. Secretary, Ministry OfRespondent
Coal, New Delhi And Ors.**

CHARUHAS B. DHARMADHIKARI

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 10th June, 2024

P.C. :

None Present, S. O. to 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)