

WRIT PETITION NO. 3653 OF 2024

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

CHARUHAS B. DHARMADHIKARI for Petitioner
(FOR R 4 AND 5) for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 4th October, 2024

P.C. :

Counsel Present, Counsel to supply RPAD for issuance of notice to R. No. 3 (copy already on record) S.O. 29/11/2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)