

WRIT PETITION NO. 3653 OF 2024
In
STAMP NO. OF

Union Of India, Thr. Secretary, Ministry Of ...RESPONDENT
Coal, New Delhi And Ors.

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J
DATE : 6th May, 2026

None present S. O. two weeks.

Page 1/1